
2022-2023 SCHEDULE

NORTH VANCOUVER MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

Kindergarden and under 4:20 - 5:00 PM 4:20 - 5:00 PM 4:20 - 5:00 PM 4:20 - 5:00 PM 4:20 - 5:00 PM 10:00 - 10:50 AM Closed

Grade 1 - 4 5:05 - 6:00 PM 5:05 - 6:00 PM 5:05 - 6:00 PM 5:05 - 6:00 PM 5:05 - 6:00 PM 10:00 - 10:55 AM Closed

Grade 5 - 7 6:05 - 7:00 PM 6:05 - 7:00 PM 6:05 - 7:00 PM 6:05 - 7:00 PM 6:05 - 7:00 PM 11:00 - 12:30 PM Closed

Grade 8+ / Adults 7:05 - 8:00 PM 8:00 - 9:00 PM 7:05 - 8:00 PM 8:00 - 9:00 PM 7:05 - 8:00 PM 9:00 - 9:55 AM Closed

Open Fencing 8:05 - 9:00 PM 8:05 - 9:00 PM 8:05 - 9:00 PM Closed

West Vancouver Premier Academy 2:00 - 3:00 PM 1:30- 3:00 PM 8:00 - 9:00 AM 1:30- 3:00 PM 2:00 - 3:00 PM Closed

RICHMOND MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

Grade 2 and under (Ages 4-7) 4:20 - 5:00 PM 4:20 - 5:00 PM 4:20 - 5:00 PM 4:20 - 5:00 PM 4:20 - 5:00 PM 9:20 - 10:00 AM

Intro Grade 7 and under 5:05 - 5:55 PM 5:05 - 5:55 PM 5:05 - 5:55 PM 5:05 - 5:55 PM 5:05 - 5:55 PM 10:05 - 10:55 AM

Intro Grade 8+ / Adults 8:05 - 9:00 PM 8:05 - 9:00 PM 8:05 - 9:00 PM 10:05 - 10:55 AM

Epee Grade 5 and under 5:05 - 6:25 PM 5:05 - 6:25 PM 5:05 - 6:25 PM 5:05 - 6:25 PM 5:05 - 6:25 PM 11:05 - 12:00 PM

Foil Grade 5 and under 5:05 - 6:25 PM 5:05 - 6:25 PM 5:05 - 6:25 PM 5:05 - 6:25 PM 5:05 - 6:25 PM 11:05 - 12:00 PM

Epee Grade 6 and up* 6:05 - 7:00 PM 6:40 - 7:40 PM 6:05 - 7:00 PM 6:40 - 7:40 PM 6:05 - 7:00 PM 11:05 - 12:00 PM

Foil Grade 6 and up* 6:40 - 7:40 PM 6:05 - 7:00 PM 6:40 - 7:40 PM 6:05 - 7:00 PM 12:05 - 13:00 PM

Elite Sabre Program (Ages 8+) 5:00 - 6:00 PM 5:00 - 6:00 PM 6:30 - 7:30 PM 9:00 - 10:00 AM 9:00 - 10:00 AM

Open Fencing 7:00 - 9:00 PM 7:30 - 9:00 PM 7:00 - 9:00 PM 7:30 - 9:00 PM

* All classes Grade 6 and up are eligible for open fencing after the class.

marharyta
Cross-Out



HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
SEPTEMBER

Monday, September 5: Labour Day

OCTOBER
Monday, October 10: Thanksgiving Day

NOVEMBER
Friday, November 11: Remembrance Day

DECEMBER
Saturday, December 24: Christmas Eve 
Sunday, December 25: Christmas Day 

Monday, December 26: Boxing Day  
Saturday, December 31: New Year’s Eve

JANUARY
Sunday, January 1: New Year’s Day

FEBRUARY
Monday, February 20: Family Day

APRIL
Friday, April 7: Good Friday

MAY
Monday, May 22: Victoria Day

JULY
Saturday, July 1: Canada Day

AUGUST
Monday, August 7: BC Day
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